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Artigas 01/m3n7

Caneiones

Cerro Large

Colonia

5

4

ooanT
01/03M17
o1m3anT
o1/a3/17
01/a3A17

o1/03anT
01/0317

010317
0vmoanT
D1/0317

o1manv
01/03n7
01037
o10anT
ouoanT
oanT

01/03117
o137
;oanT
o1 nany
010317
ooanT

01/0317
ooansy
o1oany
010317
o1/317
ooanT
o1/03N17
o10anT
ot1/e3ny
oanT
o107
o10a3M7
0103117

01aEnT
010217
moanT
01/0317

01/03117
010317
01037
ooy
o137
01/0317
01/0317
oaany

ovmanT
o1oany

;oanT

3,308.689-5

3,534 738-4
3,818,237-8
4 107, 734-7
4 456.121-8
4,633 8356

2,514,808-4
3,645,016-8

2,588,528-5
3,228.638-0
411845841

1,707,875-7
2,002,060-8
3,324,855-2
3,685,256-8
4,158,912-5
4.181,257-7

14428133
3.080,787-8
3,338,7258
3,351,631-1
3,756,603-4
4,351.880-3

3,077.465-7
3,281, 767-7
3,287.475-8
3,343.818-7
3,354,715-4
3.452,025-8
38331183
4118 402-7
4.221.787-7
4 268.710-8
4.312,878-7
4.335.853-3
4,308 291-4

3,386,131-2
3,612,558-7
3.865.127-7
4,178.013-8

2,833 265-3
2,983.632-7
31144180
3,568,115-6
4,008,392-4
4.108,730-0
4,374 ,086-3
4.681,308-7

3,738,237-2
3,916,048-9

2,566,859-2

OLIVERA LEMODS, Maria Emilia

MACHADO ALVEZ, Disgo Ramon
MOTTA FERRADO, Ana Elizabeth
SILVA VARGAS, Esther

RIBEIRO ARANAGA, Sergic Guinno
BARRIENTOS FARIAS, Silson Gozalo

BANDERA WALCH, Irasely Janst
SAN MARTIN GOMEZ PORTOQ, Graciela

GONZALEZ MARTIMNEZ, Felicia Lorena
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS, Lile Margarita
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA, Wiimar Edgardo

DE LIMA BONILLA, Gladys Jacquealing
MURNEZ HERRERA, Liliana Irene
CLIVERA TRILLO, Joss Gervasio

FERNANDEZ VIERA CHAMORRO, Laura Marcedes

SORIA RODRIGUEZ, Dario Migus!
GONZALEZ MONTENEGRO, Maria Jose

RUGGIERC BERMUDEZ, Marna Lilian
PERE GAMBETTA, Serrana Maria
QUEREILLAC MACHIN, Manana
GARCES ROSAS, Mary Isabel

SILVA ESTEBAN, Patricia Karina
CHAIA RODRIGUEZ, Carla Lorena

COSENTING MAUROD, Maria Paols
QUINTANA BENTANCOR, Laura Fabiana
ESCOBAR AMARAL, Mana De Lourde
CABRERA SOSA, Mariso!

LEGUIZAMON GARCIA, Pablo Agustin
CONCEPCION GONZALEZ, Mariana Yanet
FERRO LUGAND, Claudia

MONTES PMMWLLA Eiba Karina
AMOEDO ORCESI, Germyn Raél

SORIA CONDOLEQ, Andrea Paula
PEREZ BORDA, Palricia Elizabeth
DOVAT MENDEZ, Carolina

LUISE SILVA, Valeria Mariel

RICARDO CATICHA, Lourdes Jacqueline
DEL VALLE , Fabisna Danieta

DA COSTA [BANEZ. Yony Fabian
SILVERA ORREGO, Ana Laura

GIMENEZ MENDIETA, Rosario
CURBELC MARTINEZ, Patricia Margot
CORE FLANDES, Patricia Loyda
AMSIN RABAIOTTI, Ana Karina
DURAN DA SILVA, Maria Sofia

SOSA GARCIA, Rossana Gabrigla
GAL FERRARI, Paoia

ALANIZ BEITTONME, Silvana Maria

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Ana Karing
DA ROSA MORALES, Mana Pia

MARTINEZ COZZA, Estals Mary
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Profesor

Durazno

Flores

Florida

Lavalleia

Maldonado

Montevideo

4

m =

01oanT
o7

g1/a3n7
010317
0103117

01Ny
|moang
01/03/17
01/03/17
03T
o1y

0103117
010317

01/03/17
010317
01037
010317
01403717

0103717
01o3anT
01/0317
01/6317
ovoanT

01/03/17
01/03/17

01/03/17
010317
ov/eanT

01/0317
0137
01/03117
0103117
0103417
o1/oan 7
01/63/17
00Nt
010317
010317

ovoanst
|oang
sy
o1/0317
g103117
Dvoany
D137
01/03M17

3,481,863-3
3,880,048-4

3,885,383-5
4534 172-0
4 BB9,0456-5

3,265,873-2
3.885,675-2
4 137 218-8
3.008.288-6
4 890,300-0
25711158

3,898,508
4700 8074

4,555,748-6
4 530,287-9
3,048,659.3
2,682,781-8
2,923.079-1

3,432 021-0
4,028,192-2
4 058 ,535-1
4176.814-8
4 B93 B45-1

2,766,020-7
3,252,587-0

2,893,332-6
4,607, 563-8
4 B4B 81041

1,645 168-7
1,788,056-0
1,801 610-0
1,867 .242-7
1.878,702-8
2.540.340-9
3,048 235-B
3,114 2041
3,585 481-0
4072 0888

1,267 458-2
1,484 626-0
1,748 ,526-1
2,000,858
25618.232-8

3,817424-9

3,888,143-2
3,965,790-1

ARRIVILLAGA PEREZ, Mana Laura
BRUSA CROZCO, Nicolas

AGUILAR CARRO, Angeles Susana
SILVA CASTRO, Mayra Elizabeth
DOTTA CABRERA, SABRINA ALEJANDRA

ECHEVARRIA LOPEZ, Claudia Soledad
CALDEIRA SORIA, Nancy Lilian

SILVA RODRIGUEZ, Gabnela
MAYERC RODRIGUEZ, Rossana
RODRIGUEZ CHAGAS, Gimara Daiana
ROBAINA GARCIA, Fabiana

MARIZCURRENA MARIA, Isabal
PIROTC DIAZ, Fabiana Yanat

RIWERO FURTADD, Claudio Ronald
GONZALEZ ERAZU, Maria Jullana
MARCHESAND PENA, Federico
MUNIZ GARRIDO, Virginia Lilians
SALAZAR AMESTOY, Jose Pedro

COSTA SANTELLAN, Lilian
SALABERRY AREZD, Marisa Lorena
PAGOLA RIVERD, Patricia

NOBLE FIGAROLA, Silvia Margot
CASAS PRIETO, Maria Victoria

BARBOZA GONZALEZ MARIA CELIA
COLMAN TASSANG, Manueta Teresa

RODRIGUEZ NIETO, Patricia
ROTELA RIPA, Nancy Bestnz
SILVA CARDOZG, Monica Leticia

KAZAKEBICHIUS BELLD, Maria Estrella
CROVETTO BERRID, Ricamdo Gustavo
CLAVELL RODRIGUEZ, Silvia Micaela
GALLEGO CASALS, Maria Laura
MARTINEZ FERMANDEZ, Siivia Olga
BARONE PINTO, Ana Beatriz
BODEANT TORRES, Sandra Idupe
ZANOTEL CAMIND, Maria Angelina
MONANCILLO RODRIGUEZ, Marmanela
BERISSO AQUING, Laura

BESNATI NARBAIZ, Maria Cristina
LARREA QUINELES, Severo Javier
PACHECO CASTRO, Otlifia Eufernia
I1ON TAIBO, Shirley Sandra

MANTES PERERA, Paula Andrea
LUCARELL! JORAJURIA, Maria Cristina
OYHEMNARD DE LEON, Maria Nelva
BATALLA FERNANDEZ, Pauta Ines
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owoanz

01/03ne
01/0317
D1anTy
01/03/17
o1aInzy
01oanT
01/0317
0103417
o1nanT
010317
01/@317
013Ny
01/03/17

01/03/13
g1/03n8
01/03117
0103117
D1/03117
D1/03717
01/03n7
01/0317
a1/0317
01/0317
01/0317
01/0317
01/03/17
01/0317
o1mo3an7
010317
0103417
010317
0ean?
o1/eanT
0112317
01/a3117
o1/a3ng
ovoany
01/0317

oo T
01/0317
01/0317
ov/aant
01/0317
01/0317
01/0317
010317
01/0317

01/0317
moan7
01/03417
0183417
010317
01/03/17
o1/0317
01/03/17
01/0317
61/03/17

4,230,648-5

1,808 640-5
1,682,754-3
1,696 688-5
1,825,187-5
1,875,561-4
2,586,558-8
2,857 3741
2,988,188-2
3,046 6359
3,350,297-0
3,3680,250-2
3,834 302-5
3,858,532-0

1,684,114-7
4,137,356-3
1,941,875-9
1,957,880-4
1,973,928-8
2556 637-6
2,564 454-0
3,134 8726
3,153,640-6
3,389,377-5
3,603,651-4
3,604,477-9
3,684.317-5
3,701,328-4
3,732,884-2
3,733,408-0
3,734,046-3
3,788,808-5
3,882,916-3
3,891,302-8
4,381,020-8
4,421,435-0
4,568,202-6
4,707,176-9
4,765,001-2

1,661,545-7
1,880,528-3
2,621,257-4
3,570,465-1
3,811,857-1
41088438
4527 102-8B
4 528 505-8
468041241

1.974.180-0
3,148,908-7
3,678.636-2
3,680,290-9
3,803.310-0
4,222 143-4
4.231,885-5
4455 411-0
4 487 170-8
4,837 889-7

BURGIO SOUTO, Maria Jose

FEITOZA MUNDZ, Analia Iris

ENCISO PASTORING, Liiana

LOPEZ URRETAVIZCAYA, Virginia Elizabeth
ALVAREZ BORDERRE, Zully Elizabeth
SANDIN LOPEZ, Lourdes Beatriz
ALEMAN PIEDRA CUEVA, Ana Claudia
FERRERIA SALABERRY, Marcela Liliam
VIERA MARQUEZ, Adriana Paola
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Claudia Elizabeth
MEDINA |, Susana Beatriz

MARTINEZ CEJAS, Rosanna
FACHINETTI AGUIRRE, Deborah Camlina
ESTUPINAN MACHADO, Aficia Rosana

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ. Martha Adriana
ROJAS MARTINEZ, Maria Elizabeth
ARMNABAL GULLY, Arturo Nelson
CAMEJO EPPINGER, Noelia Patricia
FAZZIO PEREZ, Guido Andres

CHOCA ESTEVEZ, Ramonita Lourdes
SANTISTEBAN LEITE, Manna

E0DOY |, Dano Marcel

DUPOUY PICARDOC, Gabriela Denisa
RODRIGUEZ HELGUERA, Rodngo Federico
OLIVERA CAMPANELLA Maria Cecilia
MARTINEZ DEL RID, Claudia Romel
MANCINI IMPERIAL, Fermnanda Mariana
BELMUDES RODRIGUEZ, Caroline
MARCHESANO GORO, Neddy Adriana
S0ORIA RODRIGUEZ, Veronica Elena
SEVERO RUIZ DIAZ, Andrea

NOGUERA ARAMBILLET, Pablo Hugo
MACIAS GRECCO, Cecilia

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Nestor Andres
CARRERAS CAAMAZDC, Andrea Nibia
BOTANA PENA, Maria Florentina
CANCELA GARRIDO, Natalla Stella
BARCELO LA PAZ, Kersty Paola

SAN MARTIN BALDUVING, Claudia Dinorah

KULAS DALTO, Maria Leticia

PARRABICHINE MEDIMNA, Marcela Romina
CABRAL MESA, Alejandra Andre
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Veronica Rossana
CERRUTTI GALLI, Gustavo Dano

AGUINAGA ZAMORA, Nestor Gabriel

LEITON MENDEZ, Federico Gabrne!
HERNANDEZ CRISTINA, Joaguin

PEREYRA VAZ, Elvis

RAMIREZ ROQUETTE, Andrea Katherin
MOREIRA CANCELA, Laura

KOCH ZAPATA, Johanna

PEREZ MUNIZ. GERARDO FABIAN

RAMA REGUSC!, Gonzalo

CAMEJO RIPOLL, Karen Alejandra:
CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, MAURICIO JAVIER
HORNOES GONZALEZ Mataha Paola

GiL LOPEZ, Femandg Emir

IGLESIAS CASTILLO, Lucia Jacqueline
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e
elgrado

Profesor

Paysandu 7

Rio Negm 5

Rivera T

Rocha T

Salto 7

01/03N7
010317

01/0317

01/0317
01/0317
o1/0317
010317

o1man7

01/03/17
01/0317

01/0317
01/03/17

o1/0317
01/0317

01/0317
o1m03nT
01/0317

01/0317
D1/03717

o1moanT
01/03M17
ot/o3n7

o1/0317
o103an7

o1manT
o1oanT

010317
010317
010317
;MoanT
010317
010317

o1oanTg
o1/03n7
01/03/17

01/03n17
010317
01/m03n17
o1m3any
o3Iy
01/0317
010317

01037
01/03/17
01/0317

3,452 697-5
3,500,388-5

3,755, 782-2

33731242
3,431,497-8
4,064 .178-7
4 622 381-2

3,826,107

3,673,580-6
4,782,238-4

3244 235-5
3,955,041-2

2,561,271-8
4,701.318-5

3,089,263-7
3,698,505-2
2,503,685-6

3,594 284-7
3,774 374-2

3,173,869-6
3,426,278-5
4,.211,628-5

3,681,682-7
4,299 856-6

2,514 314-8
2,687,063-8

3,257.237-8
3,771,828-2
3,788,754-8
3,800,860-1
4,521 386-8
4,768,858-8

2,610,488-4
2,727,520-2
3,254,802-2

2,669,668-9
3,994 610-4
4 167,658-3
4 207 227-8
4,.388,302-2
4,450.310-5
4,585 3171

3,389.688-8
3,403 573-4
3.408.218-5

CARDGZO MINOZ, Sandra Marianeis
FLEITAS MAMFRED), Gabrieia Del Ca

CORREA DE LOS SANTOS, Raosario Ruth

CARDOZO SENA, Gabriela Leticia
TRINIDAD TEJEIRA, Veronica Ethel
LANTERNA MHURRALDE, Santiago Daniel
SANGUINETTI PEREYRA, Florencia

PANDOLFO DURE, Carla Romina

BACCARD CASTRO, Sandra Elena
DE PAULA OLIVERA, Maria Mirela

SAAVEDRA BUGAIOR, Antonela Mari
MODERMNELL , Miria Elida

RODRIGUEZ SARAVIA, Wilson Alfredo
OLIVERA CURBELO, Shirley Susana

LOZA LEYES, Magdalena
SILVEIRA LOPEZ, Lourdes Magall
DE CARLOS MOREIRA, Jussara Ines

D& COSTA GULARTE, Katia Macarena
WVARGAS LEITES, Janetth Patricia

MORAES MONTOYA, Adolfo
ALVEZ RIWEIRD, Geila Vanesa
FERREIRA COITING, Paola Katerine

ANTUNEZ CLO, MAITE
PIMENTEL ECHAVALETTE, Pamela leticia

CABRERA MENDEZ, Monica Dinorah
VEGA GABITO, Marta Elena

BARRIOS GUICHON, Nataiia Paola
GOMEZ SALDANA, Sandra

PEDRALA ACOSTA, Luisa Anabeila
ROORIGUEZ MARCHETTI, Juia Elena
SOSA SILVERA, Nestor Jahn
GONZALEZ BARANZAND, Yenny Leficia

RASTELLING TONNA, Maria Cristin
FAVIER AVALOS, Maria Elena
BIBBO MAIER, Pamsia

DAVID DE LIMA ARALLIO, Angelina
PINTOS GALLI, Ana Laura

BOTTI BARBOZA, Mariana

DA ROSA NUNEZ, Edith Mireya
GARCIA FLORES, Alexis

USTRA ALVES, Maria Soledad
SOSA MELNIK, Gerardo Alfredo

COELHO RAMIREZ, Carmen Rossana
GIMENEZ GORDILLO, MNery Adriana
OCAMPO CHAMCRRO, Elsa Maria




CONSEJO DE ENSENANZA SECUNDARIA
Adscriptos

Hoja

Candidatos a Cambio de Grado - marzo 2021

Asignatura S .

Antig en
el gvads

Prafesor

2

San José Fi
B

Sonanoc T

Tacuarembo T

Treinta y Tres 7

01/03117
01/0317
D1/0317
01/03717
01/0317

01437
013Ny
010317
01/0317

poany
010317
0170317

oveang
or/e3anT
o3y
DvoanTy
010317
01/03/17

010317
o anT

01/03M17

01/m0317
o137
01/03/47

01/03/17

01/a317
0103117

01/0317

o1maInT

3.315,238-7
34808353
3.710,486-7
2,90B,987-0
4,658,148-2

2,507.213-5
3,302,859-8
3,352,424-4
3,648 B50-2

3,614,694-5
3,741,186-5
4,078 5685-2
3,503 4236
36796522
4,034,263-8
4,282 6BT-8
3,756 641-7
4,078,204-6

2,959,363-4
3,624 6830

3,185,400-2
3,657 540-2
4.370.B42-3
4 BES 564-8
1.824.311-8

4.182767-8
4.618,752-8

3,694 B90-B

4 282 487-7

TOURN GONZALEZ, Ana Maria
MARTINEZ CUEVAS, Silvia Alejandra
STRACKE CAMARGO, Karen Agueda
CRECIENTE FERREIRA, Zusana
HERMNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laura Valeria

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Graciela
ALMENARES LECUNA, Bettina

TORRES ARMAND PILON, Virginia Nahir
MONTOUTO ANTUNEZ, Andrea Lujan

LOPEZ DUARTE, Marna Alic:a

GONZALEZ CASTRO, Ciaudia Andrea
MANERC ARMAND PILON, Reina Andrea
GARC!A RODRIGUEZ, Juanita Cecilia
PEREZ PEREZ, Jose Martin

FERRARO DURAN, Carlos Emesto
CABRERA ALVEZ, Silvans Gissel

REAL CHICK, Andrea Paola

ALVAREZ VELAZCO, Maria del Rosario

SILVA ALOY, Mirtha Margot
SOTO FRONDOY, Ana

SANCRISTOBAL MEDEIROS, Maura Liiana
GUACH COSTA, Marissa Giovana

OiAZ PERALTA, Alexandra \Vanesa
MORALES DA CUNA, BRUNC

FERRAR| MARIND, Adnana

RODALES PERALTA, Somia Raquel
CAND GIMENEZ, Juan Martin

GIMENEZ DIAZ, Lourdes Rosario

MARTINEZ LINDIMANS, Maria Nos|




